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Description

200009130003
16021

09/13/2000
09:50:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199509200002
62351

200009130003
16051

09/13/2000
09:50:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199512220003
68121

200009130003
16061

09/13/2000
09:50:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199602280000
62961

200009130003
16071

09/13/2000
09:50:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199603280001
01181

200009130003
16081

09/13/2000
09:50:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199603250000
96331

200009130003
16121

09/13/2000
09:56:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199512120003
56391

200009130003
16111

09/13/2000
09:56:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199601050000
03851

200009130003
16131

09/13/2000
09:56:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199512220003
68031

200009130003
16151

09/13/2000
09:56:30

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199602080000
42081

200009130003
16171

09/13/2000
09:56:33

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199602060000
39431

200009130003
16181

09/13/2000
09:56:34

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199606030001
76871

200009130003
16191

09/13/2000
09:56:36

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199602010000
33431

200009130003
16621

09/13/2000
10:03:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199906280002
67371

200009130003
16601

09/13/2000
10:03:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199906150002
51121

200009130003
16591

09/13/2000
10:03:53

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199906010002
28031

200009130003
16651

09/13/2000
10:04:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199907150002
97101

200009130003
16671

09/13/2000
10:04:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199908110003
37411

200009130003
16681

09/13/2000
10:04:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199908180003
47711



200009130003
17421

09/13/2000
11:03:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200009130003
17481

09/13/2000
11:03:12

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199307010001
93681

200009130003
17461

09/13/2000
11:03:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199305050001
26621

200009130003
17671

09/13/2000
11:29:22

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199809180003
65071

200009130003
17681

09/13/2000
11:29:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199810090003
96321

200009130003
17721

09/13/2000
11:29:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199810230004
15061

200009130003
17711

09/13/2000
11:29:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199810070003
92511

200009130003
17731

09/13/2000
11:29:30

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199811180004
59031

200009130003
17751

09/13/2000
11:29:34

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199811130004
50081

200009130003
17771

09/13/2000
11:29:37

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199903240001
24441

200009130003
17761

09/13/2000
11:29:36

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199810280004
23611

200009130003
17801

09/13/2000
11:29:43

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199404070001
13751


