Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200009130003 16021	09/13/2000 09:50:06	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199509200002 62351	
200009130003 16051	09/13/2000 09:50:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199512220003 68121	
200009130003 16061	09/13/2000 09:50:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199602280000 62961	
200009130003 16071	09/13/2000 09:50:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199603280001 01181	
200009130003 16081	09/13/2000 09:50:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199603250000 96331	
200009130003 16121	09/13/2000 09:56:26	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199512120003 56391	
200009130003 16111	09/13/2000 09:56:24	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199601050000 03851	
200009130003 16131	09/13/2000 09:56:27	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199512220003 68031	
200009130003 16151	09/13/2000 09:56:30	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199602080000 42081	
200009130003 16171	09/13/2000 09:56:33	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199602060000 39431	
200009130003 16181	09/13/2000 09:56:34	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199606030001 76871	
200009130003 16191	09/13/2000 09:56:36	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199602010000 33431	
200009130003 16621	09/13/2000 10:03:57	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199906280002 67371	
200009130003 16601	09/13/2000 10:03:55	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199906150002 51121	
200009130003 16591	09/13/2000 10:03:53	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199906010002 28031	
200009130003 16651	09/13/2000 10:04:01	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199907150002 97101	
200009130003 16671	09/13/2000 10:04:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199908110003 37411	
200009130003 16681	09/13/2000 10:04:05	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199908180003 47711	

·							 		
200009130003 17421	09/13/2000 11:03:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				
200009130003 17481	09/13/2000 11:03:12	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199307010001 93681	
200009130003 17461	09/13/2000 11:03:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199305050001 26621	
200009130003 17671	09/13/2000 11:29:22	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199809180003 65071	
200009130003 17681	09/13/2000 11:29:24	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199810090003 96321	
200009130003 17721	09/13/2000 11:29:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199810230004 15061	
200009130003 17711	09/13/2000 11:29:27	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199810070003 92511	
200009130003 17731	09/13/2000 11:29:30	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199811180004 59031	
200009130003 17751	09/13/2000 11:29:34	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199811130004 50081	
200009130003 17771	09/13/2000 11:29:37	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199903240001 24441	
200009130003 17761	09/13/2000 11:29:36	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199810280004 23611	
200009130003 17801	09/13/2000 11:29:43	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199404070001 13751	